reporting requirements.
Where items of maintenance or repair have been identified, the purchaser should satisfy
themselves as to the costs and implications of these issues prior to making an offer to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£290,000 (Two Hundred and Ninety Thousand Pounds)
The re-building cost for insurance purposes is for the subject property only and is given solely
as a guide, as it is assumed the building as a whole is insured under a single policy. It is
recommended that you update this figure regularly to ensure that you have adequate cover or